Market Name

Agro Product Name
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Beetroot

Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal

Brinjal

Cabbage

Carrot
Cauliflower

Chilli
Clusterbeans
Coriander - Leaves
Drumstick
Freshbeans
Mushroom
Onion

Onion

Potato
Pudina-Leaves
Pumpkin

Radish

Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Tomato

Amla

Apple

Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Robusta
Grapes

Lemon

Mandrain Orange

Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market

Agro Product Variety
Green-Long
Fenugreek -Leaves
Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu
Green

Small
Green-Long
Green
Tamilnadu

Ooty
Ottanchatram
Ottanchatram & Bangalore
Ottanchatram
Tamilnadu

Tree

Tamil Nadu
Local

Bellary

Small
Mettupalayam
Tamilnadu
Coimbatore
White
Ottanchatram
Small
Bangalore

Local

Fuji

Shimla
Flower-Small
Flower-Medium
Tamilnadu
Black

Andhra Pradesh
Local

Grade Price /Kg(Retail)
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7.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
25.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
300.00/10Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
17.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
18.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
18.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
270.00/10Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
47.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

22.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
12.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
28.00/Kg



Mango
Papaya
Pineapple
Pomegranate
Sapota
Sathgudi
Jasmine-Malligai
Lotus
Marigold
Rose

Ginger
Coconut

Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market

Round

Seedless

Local

Kesar

Bangalore

Local

Madurai, Dindigul & Coimbatore
Nagercoil

Orange

Ooty & Bangalore
Vegetable-Fresh
Local
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32.50/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
80.00Kg
8.00/pieces
110.00/Kg
32.00/Kg

18.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

70.00/Kg



